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Spring is on its way!

We are looking forward to March Madness, warmer weather and St. Patrick's Day.
Go Cats!

In the News

Cigna Medicare plans are now in network with Kroger pharmacy!

If you are currently enrolled in a Cigna

Prescription Drug plan or Advantage plan you i ﬁ e
can now pick up your prescription medications
at your local Kroger pharmacy! Contact your

Kentucky Health Solutions agent if you want to

compare the cost with other local pharmacies.

Product Spotlight

Are you and your family going on spring break this year? Or do you have
exciting summer vacation plans? Check out travel insurance!



https://kentuckyhealthsolutions.com/
https://kentuckyhealthsolutions.com/

Travel insurance can give you the peace of mind you need while traveling.
Travel insurance works as a secondary to your primary health insurance and
provides additional coverage that may be needed in case of emergency.
Contact your Kentucky Health Solutions agent with questions!

Get a
Quote
Save the Date

Upcoming Medicare 101 presentations

with Justin Aulds! Medicare 101

Join Justin at Bronte Bistro in Joseph

Beth at Lexington Green for an l \
educational Medicare presentation. He
will be hosting a dinner event on April
22nd at 5:30 and a lunch event on April L

23rd at noon. RSVP by calling us at 859-
309-5033!

YouTube Highlight

Are you turning 65 soon? Do you have questions about Medicare?

We understand that when you turn 65, there is a lot of new information to
learn about Medicare. We are here to help you! Call a Kentucky Health
Solutions agent if you have questions or would like additional information.
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Pete Alberti

Managing Partner and Agent

pete.alberti@kyhealthsolutions.com
Direct: 859-312-9646
Office: 859-309-5033

Justin Aulds

Individual, Family, and Medicare Agent

justin.aulds@kyhealthsolution.com
Direct: 859-916-3871
Office: 859-309-5033

Jenna Noffsinger
Individual, Family, and Medicare Agent

jenna@kyhealthsolutions.com
859-309-5033

Maddie Ousley
Individual, Family, Group, and Medicare


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=JXJoMzdmFLg

Agent
maddie@kyhealthsolutions.com
859-309-5033

Kelly Gosper

Group and Medicare Agent
kelly@kyhealthsoutions.com
Direct: 859-382-0488
Office: 859-309-5033

Autumn Boggs
Medicare Agent
autumn.boggs@kyhealthsolutions.com
Direct: 859-230-3060
Office: 859-309-5033

Hannah Ward
Health Agent and Receptionist

hannah@kyhealthsolutions.com
859-309-5033
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859-309-5033
contact@kyhealthsolutions.com

2365 Harrodsburg Rd Suite B235
Lexington, KY 40504
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